Yearly Placegetters in Garingal Club Championships (using current format)

Year
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

18
17
18
17
17
18
19
17
16
19
19
18
19
16
16
15
15
14

10

# Events Winner

Brian Johnson
Brian Johnson
Peter Annetts
Ron Junghans
Jim Merchant
Michele Dawson
Peter Annetts
Peter Annetts
Peter Annetts
Peter Annetts
Duncan Currie
Duncan Currie
Duncan Currie
Duncan Currie
Toby Wilson
Toby Wilson
Toby Wilson
Nikolett Halmai
Toby Wilson
Cooper Horley

Ross Barr

Score [Second

1165
1312
1221
1223
1298
1227
1376
1603
1353
1334
1690
1603
1642
1499
1467
1493
1349
1342
1192
712

877

James Lithgow
Jim Merchant
Graeme Dawson
Carol Jacobson
Ross Barr

Carol Jacobson
Michele Dawson
Jim Merchant
Jim Merchant
Aidan Dawson
Peter Annetts
Daniel Hill
Toby Wilson
Peter Annetts
Duncan Currie
Peter Annetts
Nikolett Halmai
Toby Wilson=
Peter Annetts
Toby Wilson

Cooper Horley

Score
1135
1306
1174
1195
1140
1205
1262
1311
1271
1246
1543
1519
1567
1424
1421
1291
1156
1325
1163
673
846

Third

Ron Junghans
Ross Barr

Ron Junghans
Michele Dawson
Daniel Hill

Karin Hefftner
Ron Junghans
Huon Wilson
Ross Barr & Daniel Hill
Ron Junghans
Joanna Hill
Carol Jacobson
Peter Annetts
Carol Jacobson
Peter Annetts
Carol Jacobson
Tania Kennedy
Aniko Fozo-Kertesz=
Barbara Hill
Ross Barr

Adam Horley

Note: 2020 and 2021 had a reduced number of events due to Covid restrictions

Score
1093
1200
1142
1160
1069
1117
1129
1183
1215
1144
1364
1386
1334
1253
1271
1110
1128
1325
1113
645
760




